

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In  
Civil Appeal.No.6238/1998

G.M.,DEPTT.OF TELECOM.,THIRUVANANTAPURAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JACOB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For substituted service and office report )

Date : 26/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
  
Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Mr. M.T. George, learned counsel enters appearance on behalf of respondent Nos. 4,5 and 7. Four weeks' time is granted to him to file vakalatnama for the said respondents.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master