

C.A.No. 6238 OF 1998  
ITEM NO.114  
(MM)

COURT NO.10

SEC -XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).6238 OF 1998@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

G.M. Deptt. of Telecom., Thiruvananthapuram

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Jacob (D) BY Lrs & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

DATE: 15-1-2003 This matter was mentioned hearing today.@@  
BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For for parties

: Mr. Romy Chako, Adv.

Mr. Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Mr. MT George, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R@@  
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List this matter before a Bench of which Balakrishnan J.  
is not a member.

0 0 0 0

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master