

È

C.A.No. 6238 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.106 Court No 7 SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6238 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

G.M. Department of Telecom., Thiruvananthapuram Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Jacob (D) By L.Rs. & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 26/03/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.dv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List on 27.03.003.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)
Court Master