

Ø

C.A.No. 6238 OF 1998  
ITEM No.102

Court No. 7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIAL APPEAL NO.6238 OF 1998

G.M. DEPTT. OF TELECOM., THIRUVANANTAPURAM APPELLANT(s)

VERSUS

JACOB (D)BY LRS. & ORS.  
(with office report)

RESPONDENT(s)

Date : 27/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.for  
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Res. No.3Mr. Varghese Kalliath, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr. PN Pillai, Adv. for  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Res. Nos.2,4,5 & 5Mr. Varghese Kalliath, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. MT George, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv. for  
Mr. KR Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, learned ASG started his arguments at 11.15 a.m. And concluded at 11.40 a.m.  
. Thereafter Mr. Varghese Kalliath, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 12.20 p.m. Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(D.L. Chugh)(Mithlesh Raghav)  
Court MasterCourt Master

